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1. Has the 25 over contract hours worked for you?

Response

Percent
Yes | | 79.0%
No [ 21.0%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

196

52

39

248

21

2. How has class size been? (note: Staffing ratio means that the average class size at your
site is within that range. For example, all K classes can be at the maximum IF there are
enough classes is 1st-3rd grade low enough to bring the average down to 31) Maximum

per contract: K-3: 33 (Staffing ratio 31:1) 4-6: 34 (Staffing ratio 32:1) 7-12: 38 in Core

classes (staffing ratio 31:1)

Response

Percent

Haven't been over | 76.0%

Been over but situation resolved [ ] 18.9%
Over and nothing was done |:| 5.1%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

193

48

13

37

254

15



3. How was the end of the year check out for you last year?

Response
Count
232
answered question 232
skipped question 37

4. How often have you had to period sub (secondary) or had to take on extra kids for class
splitting (elementary)?

Response Response

Percent Count
0 times | 41.0% 107
1-5 times | 53.6% 140
6-10 times  [] 3.8% 10
Over 10 times  [] 1.5% 4
answered question 261
skipped question 8
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5. What do you think you need to support the implementation of Common Core? Please

check all that apply.

Response
Percent
Resources | | 79.3%
Time | I 84.3%
Professional development | | 57.5%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

6. Please rank these in their order of importance to you.

Rating
1 2 3
Average
Salary 53.4% (142) 34.2% (91) 12.4% (33) 1.59
Class size 15.7% (42) 27.3% (73) 56.9% (152) 2.41
Insurance cap 31.1% (83) 38.6% (103) 30.3% (81) 1.99

answered question

skipped question

7. Are there any other contract issues you would like addressed?

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

207

220

150

58

261

Rating
Count

266

267

267

267

Response
Count

154

154

115



